
Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
ALTERS_MANNSCHAFT AKTIV

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2

1. WSB Alters 1 77 391 192 583 (43,17,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

170 Laudage, Andreas 10243 97 50 147 (12,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

169 Bruelheide, Bernhard 10219 98 48 146 (11,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

168 Auster, Günter 10225 99 46 145 (10,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

171 Sbjeznie, Oliver 10017 97 48 145 (10,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

2. DIE 4 9 385 197 582 (43,16,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

43 Dirks, Friedhelm 10021 99 49 148 (13,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

46 Apelmeier, Dietmar 10022 98 49 147 (12,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

45 Fockel, Wolfgang 10019 97 50 147 (12,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

44 Biermeier, Josef 10020 91 49 140 (6,8,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

3. 1. Altersklasse Auflage
Stukenbrock

2 384 193 577 (39,19,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

147 Bruelheide, Bernhard 10219 97 49 146 (11,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

161 Auster, Günter 10225 98 47 145 (11,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

109 Bröker, Ferdi 10229 94 49 143 (9,5,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

162 Krümmel, Egon 10018 95 48 143 (8,7,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

4. Liemke 1 13 380 188 568 (42,11,3,1,3,0,0,0,0,0,0)

95 Lummer, Rudi 10035 100 49 149 (14,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

94 Dresselhaus, Paula 10034 97 49 146 (11,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

143 Brock, Wilfried 10037 96 46 142 (13,0,0,0,2,0,0,0,0,0,0) MAN

102 Niermeier, Engelbert 10036 87 44 131 (4,6,3,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

5. WSB Alters 2 59 375 189 564 (31,22,7,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

167 Krümmel, Egon 10018 96 50 146 (11,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

166 Krogmeier, Markus 10220 95 49 144 (9,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

165 Aust, Ulrich 10242 94 47 141 (8,5,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

575 Junker, Markus 10012 90 43 133 (3,7,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

6. 2. Altersklasse Auflage
Stukenbrock

30 374 187 561 (32,20,6,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

140 Krogmeier, Markus 10220 100 49 149 (14,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

145 Laudage, Andreas 10243 94 48 142 (8,6,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

139 Groetzki, Matthias 10241 93 44 137 (6,5,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

142 Aust, Ulrich 10242 87 46 133 (4,8,1,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)
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Legende
MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst



Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
DAMEN AB 40

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2

1. 135 Bonensteffen, Gabi 10023 91 47 138 (51)

2. 68 Athens, Claudia 10007 91 43 134 (25)

3. 65 Schenkel, Daggi 10208 90 42 132 (31)

4. 114 Theilig, Kathrin 10235 86 45 131 (146)

5. 137 Pilz, Maria 10090 85 46 131 (206)

6. 134 Antpöhler, Gabi 10028 87 39 126 (144)

7. 136 Deittert, Annette 10092 86 40 126 (203)

8. 60 Nagel, Birgit 10205 84 41 125 (63)

9. 61 Könighorst, Manuela 10206 84 41 125 (140)

10. 107 Groetzki, Margret 10110 85 38 123 (123)

11. 160 Pinisch, Erika 10244 79 42 121 (99)

12. 149 Austermeier, Manu 10044 75 44 119 (9)

13. 63 Sbjeznie, Claudia 10005 76 43 119 (216)

14. 76 Greinert, Norbert 10213 75 43 118 (91)

15. 154 Koch, Doris 10043 77 41 118 (313)

16. 103 Auster, Susanne 10227 80 36 116 (726) MAN

17. 21 Schlesiger, Regina 10060 76 39 115 (193)

18. 67 Bednorz, Andrea 10210 76 37 113 (37)

19. 32 Meier, Monika 10188 73 37 110 (190)

20. 18 Gosejohann, Ingeborg 10065 78 31 109 (230)

21. 88 Junker, Sandra 10215 75 33 108 (69)

22. 66 Riestenpatt, Annette 10209 71 33 104 (403)

23. 23 Menke, Christiane 10186 63 40 103 (158)

24. 121 Dreier, Lisa 10101 52 39 91 (241)

25. 152 Sutor, Heidi 10247 56 34 90 (260)

26. 24 Antpöhler, Evelyn 10187 47 34 81 (365)

27. 22 Dorenkamp, Renate 10185 52 27 79 (345)

28. 19 Schröder, Marianne 10062 60 18 78 (379)

29. 20 Lüke, Agnes 10063 33 17 50 (806)
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MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst



Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
DAMEN BIS 40

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 75 Siemonsmeier, Nadine 10119 96 49 145 (45)

2. 85 Bonensteffen, Lena 10025 91 47 138 (6)

3. 34 Weege, Vanessa 10177 95 42 137 (47)

4. 115 Theilig, Jessica 10234 91 45 136 (59)

5. 73 Weege, Carolin 10211 93 39 132 (65)

6. 120 Dreier, Michelle 10237 87 43 130 (32)

7. 64 Schenkel, Christina 10207 82 46 128 (2)

8. 52 Broeker, Dorothea 10200 83 40 123 (201)

9. 5 Sbjeznie, Claudia 10005 73 39 112 (254)

10. 35 Greinert, Lena 10168 73 34 107 (111)
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Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG_ALTERSKLASSE_AKTIV

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2

1. 140 Krogmeier, Markus 10220 100 49 149 (27)

2. 95 Lummer, Rudi 10035 100 49 149 (34)

3. 172 Bruelheide, Bernhard 10219 99 49 148 (12)

4. 43 Dirks, Friedhelm 10021 99 49 148 (27)

5. 46 Apelmeier, Dietmar 10022 98 49 147 (7)

6. 45 Fockel, Wolfgang 10019 97 50 147 (19)

7. 170 Laudage, Andreas 10243 97 50 147 (21)

8. 94 Dresselhaus, Paula 10034 97 49 146 (26)

9. 167 Krümmel, Egon 10018 96 50 146 (61)

10. 171 Sbjeznie, Oliver 10017 97 48 145 (10)

11. 161 Auster, Günter 10225 98 47 145 (30)

12. 41 Sokolowski, Volker 10015 94 49 143 (22)

13. 109 Bröker, Ferdi 10229 94 49 143 (37)

14. 42 Diekmannshemke, Rainer 10199 93 49 142 (52)

15. 143 Brock, Wilfried 10037 96 46 142 (226) MAN

16. 165 Aust, Ulrich 10242 94 47 141 (74)

17. 44 Biermeier, Josef 10020 91 49 140 (41)

18. 139 Groetzki, Matthias 10241 93 44 137 (187)

19. 102 Niermeier, Engelbert 10036 87 44 131 (145)

20. 164 Junker, Markus 10012 88 42 130 (109)
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Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG_SCHÜTZENKLASSE_AKTIV

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2

1. 55 Purkhart, Detlef 10203 93 46 139 (64)

2. 93 Hegselmann, Nils 10222 92 45 137 (17)

3. 92 Krogmeier, Markus 10220 89 44 133 (476) MAN

4. 90 Bruelheide, Bernhard 10219 88 44 132 (476) MAN
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Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
HERREN AB 45

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 141 Sbjeznie, Oliver 10017 99 48 147 (54)

2. 126 Bonensteffen, Helmut 10011 94 47 141 (12)

3. 133 Seifart, Jörg 10111 93 47 140 (56)

4. 129 Thorwesten, Ernst-Dieter 10014 98 42 140 (88)

5. 53 Teipel, Ulrich 10010 92 48 140 (137)

6. 77 Thorwesten, Werner 10050 93 46 139 (3)

7. 84 Bonensteffen, Manfred 10024 93 46 139 (39)

8. 96 Auster, Günter 10225 93 46 139 (55)

9. 79 Schmidt, Kai 10052 91 46 137 (75)

10. 80 Brechmann, Gerd 10048 91 45 136 (8)

11. 81 Broeker, Josef 10047 91 45 136 (45)

12. 116 Brück, Oliver 10232 90 46 136 (68)

13. 106 Angerstein, Karsten 10224 88 47 135 (127)

14. 117 Krümmel, Hubert 10160 90 44 134 (80)

15. 54 Kipshagen, Wilhelm 10046 86 48 134 (126)

16. 71 Kipshagen, Wilhelm 10093 88 44 132 (20)

17. 70 Antpöhler, Wolfgang 10094 86 46 132 (58)

18. 113 Theilig, Maik 10236 83 46 129 (97)

19. 122 Dreier, Axel 10079 85 44 129 (179)

20. 174 Schier, Karsten 10051 85 44 129 (227)

21. 173 Pankoke, Frank 10112 81 46 127 (54)

22. 157 Austermeier, Reinhard 10042 85 42 127 (120)

23. 159 Pinisch, Raimund 10245 81 39 120 (206)

24. 155 Hegselmann, Wolfgang 10221 77 42 119 (109)

25. 144 Scherler, Dietmar 10116 78 41 119 (210)

26. 150 Koch, Ulrich 10041 74 44 118 (81)

27. 98 Füchtenschnieder, Karl-Heinz 10032 81 34 115 (157)

28. 130 Brechmann, Udo 10238 79 36 115 (277)

29. 119 Pankoke, Andreas 10108 77 37 114 (127)

30. 131 Lüke, Klaus 10239 72 42 114 (162)

31. 3 Gunske, Manfred 10003 75 37 112 (288)



32. 158 Lüße, Volker 10246 71 36 107 (178)

33. 58 Hörster, Udo 10204 57 20 77 (367)
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Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
HERREN BIS 45

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 47 Grauthoff, Manuel 10080 94 46 140 (11)

2. 27 Meusel, Marco 10053 94 46 140 (69)

3. 112 Heil, Lukas 10233 92 47 139 (87)

4. 48 Siek, Leon 10082 89 47 136 (98)

5. 1 Krogmeier, Matthias 10004 89 47 136 (105)

6. 148 Thonemann, Sascha 10107 89 46 135 (36)

7. 124 Mersch, Christian 10159 88 47 135 (126)

8. 4 Kronsbein, Ronan 10001 89 43 132 (21)

9. 33 Teipel, Christian 10006 86 45 131 (79)

10. 104 Auster, Mike 10031 88 42 130 (170)

11. 72 Fandrejewski, Fabian 10095 86 43 129 (11)

12. 108 Pilz, Marc-Daniel 10228 90 37 127 (37)

13. 138 Fillies, Kristoffer 10240 83 44 127 (124)

14. 49 Mikus, Marek 10202 85 41 126 (38)

15. 31 Krogmeier, Matthias 10193 87 39 126 (214)

16. 56 Brockschmidt, Alexander 10013 86 39 125 (157)

17. 2 Koch, Bernd 10002 84 41 125 (243)

18. 87 Schröder, Max 10214 86 38 124 (11)

19. 30 Koch, Bernd 10194 83 39 122 (217)

20. 29 Strothmann, Nick 10167 82 39 121 (66)

21. 101 Hepach, Markus 10226 87 34 121 (148)

22. 74 Koch, Aaron 10212 82 38 120 (171)

23. 50 Esser, Daniel 10122 88 28 116 (218)

24. 28 Seja, Fabian 10192 79 37 116 (366)

25. 123 Mersch, Lucas 10181 80 32 112 (22)

26. 37 Siemer, Stefan 10197 78 30 108 (160)

27. 39 Brink, Stefan 10195 65 37 102 (161)

28. 36 Emme, Cedric 10198 57 35 92 (176)

29. 38 Slavujevic, Luca 10196 55 36 91 (224)
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Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT PASSIV

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2

1. Jägerverein Stukenbrock 2 67 356 181 537 (20,22,15,2,0,1,0,0,0,0,0)

81 Broeker, Josef 10047 91 45 136 (8,2,3,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

80 Brechmann, Gerd 10048 91 45 136 (4,8,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

82 Teipel, Ulrich 10010 90 45 135 (5,5,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

83 Teipel, Christian 10006 84 46 130 (3,7,4,0,0,1,0,0,0,0,0)

2. Blind Desaster 70 352 183 535 (15,30,12,2,0,1,0,0,0,0,0)

112 Heil, Lukas 10233 92 47 139 (4,11,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

115 Theilig, Jessica 10234 91 45 136 (5,6,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

114 Theilig, Kathrin 10235 86 45 131 (2,8,4,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

113 Theilig, Maik 10236 83 46 129 (4,5,4,1,0,1,0,0,0,0,0)

3. Die Schussfesten 18 354 180 534 (16,26,15,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

77 Thorwesten, Werner 10050 93 46 139 (7,5,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

79 Schmidt, Kai 10052 91 46 137 (6,7,0,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

78 Thorwesten, Ernst-Dieter 10014 85 44 129 (2,7,5,0,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

174 Schier, Karsten 10051 85 44 129 (1,7,7,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

4. Jagdhornbläser 1 16 349 182 531 (18,23,13,5,0,1,0,0,0,0,0)

53 Teipel, Ulrich 10010 92 48 140 (7,6,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

51 Broeker, Josef 10047 88 46 134 (5,4,6,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

54 Kipshagen, Wilhelm 10046 86 48 134 (4,6,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

52 Broeker, Dorothea 10200 83 40 123 (2,7,0,5,0,1,0,0,0,0,0)

5. Power-Frauen KFD 27 349 172 521 (12,26,13,9,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

135 Bonensteffen, Gabi 10023 91 47 138 (5,8,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

137 Pilz, Maria 10090 85 46 131 (2,8,4,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

136 Deittert, Annette 10092 86 40 126 (3,5,2,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

134 Antpöhler, Gabi 10028 87 39 126 (2,5,5,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

6. Firma Auster 68 350 170 520 (14,25,13,5,2,0,1,0,0,0,0)

96 Auster, Günter 10225 93 46 139 (5,9,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

99 Sbjeznie, Oliver 10017 89 48 137 (5,8,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

97 Auster, Mike 10031 87 42 129 (3,5,6,0,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

98 Füchtenschnieder, Karl-Heinz 10032 81 34 115 (1,3,5,4,1,0,1,0,0,0,0)

7. FF Stukenbrock 1 26 356 162 518 (19,21,12,3,2,2,0,0,0,0,1)



47 Grauthoff, Manuel 10080 94 46 140 (7,6,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

48 Siek, Leon 10082 89 47 136 (4,8,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

49 Mikus, Marek 10202 85 41 126 (5,4,2,1,2,1,0,0,0,0,0)

50 Esser, Daniel 10122 88 28 116 (3,3,5,2,0,1,0,0,0,0,1)

8. Jägerverein Stukenbrock 1 15 342 175 517 (14,21,16,7,1,1,0,0,0,0,0)

70 Antpöhler, Wolfgang 10094 86 46 132 (6,3,3,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

71 Kipshagen, Wilhelm 10093 88 44 132 (3,7,4,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

72 Fandrejewski, Fabian 10095 86 43 129 (4,4,4,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

69 Brockschmidt, Alexander 10013 82 42 124 (1,7,5,0,1,1,0,0,0,0,0)

9. Task Force 73 335 180 515 (20,17,12,5,2,3,1,0,0,0,0)

141 Sbjeznie, Oliver 10017 99 48 147 (12,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

148 Thonemann, Sascha 10107 89 46 135 (5,6,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

144 Scherler, Dietmar 10116 78 41 119 (1,3,6,4,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

146 Pankoke, Frank 10112 69 45 114 (2,5,3,0,1,3,1,0,0,0,0)

10. Spielmannszug 1 66 346 169 515 (18,17,17,5,1,1,0,0,0,0,1)

75 Siemonsmeier, Nadine 10119 96 49 145 (11,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

73 Weege, Carolin 10211 93 39 132 (5,5,3,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

74 Koch, Aaron 10212 82 38 120 (1,3,8,2,0,1,0,0,0,0,0)

76 Greinert, Norbert 10213 75 43 118 (1,6,5,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,1)

11. Die Zweite 71 339 171 510 (10,26,14,6,2,2,0,0,0,0,0)

116 Brück, Oliver 10232 90 46 136 (4,8,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

117 Krümmel, Hubert 10160 90 44 134 (3,9,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

118 Krogmeier, Matthias 10004 82 44 126 (2,5,6,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

119 Pankoke, Andreas 10108 77 37 114 (1,4,3,4,1,2,0,0,0,0,0)

12. DIE BONIS 10 339 170 509 (16,15,18,6,3,2,0,0,0,0,1)

84 Bonensteffen, Manfred 10024 93 46 139 (7,5,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

85 Bonensteffen, Lena 10025 91 47 138 (7,4,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

87 Schröder, Max 10214 86 38 124 (2,4,6,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,1)

86 Bonensteffen, Gabi 10023 69 39 108 (0,2,5,4,2,2,0,0,0,0,0)

13. knapp daneben 4 337 168 505 (7,31,9,8,4,0,1,0,0,0,0)

1 Krogmeier, Matthias 10004 89 47 136 (3,10,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

4 Kronsbein, Ronan 10001 89 43 132 (3,9,1,1,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

2 Koch, Bernd 10002 84 41 125 (1,7,4,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

3 Gunske, Manfred 10003 75 37 112 (0,5,2,5,2,0,1,0,0,0,0)

14. Malle Diven 1 64 335 168 503 (10,22,15,9,3,0,1,0,0,0,0)

68 Athens, Claudia 10007 91 43 134 (4,7,3,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

60 Nagel, Birgit 10205 84 41 125 (3,6,3,1,1,0,1,0,0,0,0)

61 Könighorst, Manuela 10206 84 41 125 (2,5,4,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

63 Sbjeznie, Claudia 10005 76 43 119 (1,4,5,3,2,0,0,0,0,0,0)



15. Team Schülerprinzen 63 336 160 496 (13,18,12,10,3,4,0,0,0,0,0)

34 Weege, Vanessa 10177 95 42 137 (7,3,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

33 Teipel, Christian 10006 86 45 131 (3,6,5,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

29 Strothmann, Nick 10167 82 39 121 (2,7,1,2,1,2,0,0,0,0,0)

35 Greinert, Lena 10168 73 34 107 (1,2,1,7,2,2,0,0,0,0,0)

16. BS Haustechnik 1 19 321 159 480 (9,15,15,13,4,4,0,0,0,0,0)

27 Meusel, Marco 10053 94 46 140 (7,6,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

30 Koch, Bernd 10194 83 39 122 (1,4,7,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

28 Seja, Fabian 10192 79 37 116 (0,4,4,6,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

39 Brink, Stefan 10195 65 37 102 (1,1,2,5,2,4,0,0,0,0,0)

17. Malle Diven 2 65 319 158 477 (8,17,16,9,5,4,0,1,0,0,0)

65 Schenkel, Daggi 10208 90 42 132 (4,5,5,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

64 Schenkel, Christina 10207 82 46 128 (3,6,3,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

67 Bednorz, Andrea 10210 76 37 113 (1,4,2,5,1,2,0,0,0,0,0)

66 Riestenpatt, Annette 10209 71 33 104 (0,2,6,1,3,2,0,1,0,0,0)

18. Trappi 3 75 321 155 476 (5,18,15,17,3,0,1,1,0,0,0)

156 Austermeier, Reinhard 10042 83 40 123 (0,6,6,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

155 Hegselmann, Wolfgang 10221 77 42 119 (1,5,3,4,2,0,0,0,0,0,0)

154 Koch, Doris 10043 77 41 118 (0,6,2,6,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

153 Koch, Ulrich 10041 84 32 116 (4,1,4,4,0,0,1,1,0,0,0)

19. Trappi 1 76 316 159 475 (7,16,14,13,8,2,0,0,0,0,0)

157 Austermeier, Reinhard 10042 85 42 127 (2,6,4,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

160 Pinisch, Erika 10244 79 42 121 (2,4,3,5,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

159 Pinisch, Raimund 10245 81 39 120 (1,6,3,2,3,0,0,0,0,0,0)

158 Lüße, Volker 10246 71 36 107 (2,0,4,3,4,2,0,0,0,0,0)

20. Jagdhornbläser 2 17 317 149 466 (9,20,13,8,2,3,0,1,3,0,1)

59 Brechmann, Gerd 10048 89 45 134 (3,9,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

57 Teipel, Christian 10006 85 45 130 (3,7,2,3,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

56 Brockschmidt, Alexander 10013 86 39 125 (3,3,6,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

58 Hörster, Udo 10204 57 20 77 (0,1,3,2,1,3,0,1,3,0,1)

21. 3ers 72 304 158 462 (12,8,19,11,2,3,2,2,0,0,1)

120 Dreier, Michelle 10237 87 43 130 (5,4,2,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

122 Dreier, Axel 10079 85 44 129 (4,2,8,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

123 Mersch, Lucas 10181 80 32 112 (2,2,3,5,2,0,0,1,0,0,0)

121 Dreier, Lisa 10101 52 39 91 (1,0,6,1,0,3,2,1,0,0,1)

22. Trappi 2 74 283 162 445 (8,14,14,9,4,5,2,2,0,1,1)

149 Austermeier, Manu 10044 75 44 119 (3,5,3,2,0,1,0,0,0,1,0)

150 Koch, Ulrich 10041 74 44 118 (4,3,2,3,1,1,0,1,0,0,0)

151 Hegselmann, Wolfgang 10221 78 40 118 (1,3,7,2,1,1,0,0,0,0,0)



152 Sutor, Heidi 10247 56 34 90 (0,3,2,2,2,2,2,1,0,0,1)

23. BS Haustechnik 2 62 277 140 417 (5,9,14,10,9,6,3,2,1,0,1)

31 Krogmeier, Matthias 10193 87 39 126 (2,6,4,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0)

37 Siemer, Stefan 10197 78 30 108 (1,1,6,2,3,1,1,0,0,0,0)

36 Emme, Cedric 10198 57 35 92 (1,1,2,3,3,2,2,0,0,0,1)

38 Slavujevic, Luca 10196 55 36 91 (1,1,2,3,2,3,0,2,1,0,0)

24. Frühschoppen Kuhkamp 1 60 253 131 384 (2,8,11,13,10,6,4,0,3,1,2)

21 Schlesiger, Regina 10060 76 39 115 (1,3,7,1,1,1,1,0,0,0,0)

18 Gosejohann, Ingeborg 10065 78 31 109 (1,3,2,6,1,0,2,0,0,0,0)

24 Antpöhler, Evelyn 10187 47 34 81 (0,1,2,2,6,1,0,0,0,1,2)

22 Dorenkamp, Renate 10185 52 27 79 (0,1,0,4,2,4,1,0,3,0,0)

25. Frühschoppen Kuhkamp 2 61 229 112 341 (4,11,4,9,6,4,9,3,2,2,6)

32 Meier, Monika 10188 73 37 110 (1,5,2,2,3,0,1,1,0,0,0)

23 Menke, Christiane 10186 63 40 103 (3,4,1,1,2,1,1,0,0,1,1)

19 Schröder, Marianne 10062 60 18 78 (0,2,1,3,0,1,6,0,1,0,1)

20 Lüke, Agnes 10063 33 17 50 (0,0,0,3,1,2,1,2,1,1,4)

26. Fam. Auster 69 168 78 246 (1,10,16,2,0,0,1,0,0,0,0)

104 Auster, Mike 10031 88 42 130 (1,10,2,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

103 Auster, Susanne 10227 80 36 116 (0,0,14,0,0,0,1,0,0,0,0) MAN
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Legende
MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst



Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
SCHNUPPERSCHIESSEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2

1. 89 Groetzki, Max 10076 73 34 107 (726) MAN

2. 110 Busse, Melina 10230 50 16 66 (224)

3. 111 Busse, Hannah 10231 39 21 60 (608)
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Legende
MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst



Stadtmeisterschaft
2017

23. - 25.06.2017

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZEN_MANNSCHAFT AKTIV

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 1. Schützenmannschaft
Stukenbrock

1 362 179 541 (19,27,10,4,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

55 Purkhart, Detlef 10203 93 46 139 (6,8,0,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

93 Hegselmann, Nils 10222 92 45 137 (6,6,2,1,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

577 Krogmeier, Markus 10220 89 44 133 (3,7,5,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)

572 Bruelheide, Bernhard 10219 88 44 132 (4,6,3,2,0,0,0,0,0,0,0)
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